



# Ostbelgien Classic 2021

Light - RT03

by JB Time Concept (03/12/2021, 20:10:37)

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	60	JACOBS / GILLISSEN		0.9	-0.1	2.9	0.1	-0.7	0.7	0.2	4.1	-0.5	4.2	3.2	-0.8	-0.6	-2.5	<b>13.94</b>		
2	53	LAMBERTY / HERNE		0.1	0.6	0.8	-0.3	4.8	3.6	4	5.6	0.5	4.4	3.1	0.4	1.5	0.2	<b>17.67</b>	+3.73	+3.73
3	58	NOE / JOUCK		0.1	-0.3	4.8	0	-0.9	0.9	1.8	2	-0.9	3.4	4.8	0	0	-2.2	<b>19.05</b>	+1.38	+5.11
4	65	SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK		0.9	0	2.1	2.6	4.9	5.6	7.6	9.9	6	12.2	17.2	46.7	34.2	29.4	<b>118.19</b>	+99.14	+104.25
5	67	HECK / THYSSEN		-5	-4.6	0.1	-0.9	4.6	6.4	7.9	6.7	2.7	9.4	16.7	37.5	35.5	37.2	<b>130.20</b>	+12.01	+116.26
6	54	JACOBS / WOLF		0.6	1.3	3	11	8	9	10.9	10.5	8	15.2	21.1	23.5	20.3	17.7	<b>133.43</b>	+3.23	+119.49
7	57	DENIS / REMACLE		0.5	-2.3	-1.3	16.8	12.9	14.7	17.3	20.6	21.7	28.7	33.2	45.2	49	48.4	<b>139.12</b>	+5.69	+125.18
8	63	SCHAUER / WOLFF		-2	0.3	-0.2	1.3	6.5	10.7	13.8	18.2	15.1	20.4	27.1	32.4	33.6	32.6	<b>144.05</b>	+4.93	+130.11
9	69	MEEUWISSEN / ARIMONT		-3.2	-3.1	1.8	0.3	6.6	7.5	9.6	8.6	5	11.4	18.7	39.3	38.5	39.1	<b>181.45</b>	+37.4	+167.51
10	64	BERTRAND / LAMBERT		0	-0.2	4	-0.3	1.9	5.1	6.8	9.1	9.7	17.5	25.7	41.8	212	214.2	<b>190.68</b>	+9.23	+176.74
11	51	SCHEIFF / CHANTRAINE		-0.1	0.5	31.7	17.3	20.1	22.7	23.2	27.1	21.7	26.6	26.1	22.4	23.1	23.6	<b>249.54</b>	+58.86	+235.6
12	70	COMOUTH / SCHMITZ		0.3	-0.5	4.7	2.9	10.8	11.9	15.3	15.4	11.3	18.1	36.2	87.7	137.3	140	<b>272.85</b>	+23.31	+258.91
13	62	DAHMEN / AUER		-0.3	-1	11.8	1.1	69.8	70.2	71.3	67.6	63	66.9	73.4	85.1	80.6	79.3	<b>423.86</b>	+151.01	+409.92
14	81	SCHOLL / SPROTEN		-5.7	-10.8	-3.3	-25.5	-4.6	6.3	14.8	37.6	62.6	74.9	101.7	147.6	161.9	170.5	<b>492.63</b>	+68.77	+478.69
15	59	SCHOCH / SEITZ		-0.1	-0.8	6	66.2	65.7	69.7	72.6	72.4	69.4	74.8	80.6	90.5	87.4	84.8	<b>582.63</b>	+90	+568.69
16	80	LÖBEL / BARTZ		7	9.5	28.2	33.4	41.6	46.6	49.5	55.9	56.5	65.7	71.2	89	90.8	93.9	<b>598.61</b>	+15.98	+584.67
17	74	BULEN / BULEN		-8.8	-19.9	-23.7	-27.7	-26.6	-24.6	-23.6	-23.6	-26.3	-19.7	-15.8	-12.5	-27.1	-29.6	<b>605.00</b>	+6.39	+591.06
18	90	SCHOUWENAAR / ESTIE		1.8	0.1	3.3	129.7	123.4	128.5	133.4	146.4	158.4	172.7	193.6	262.3	333	338.5	<b>664.73</b>	+59.73	+650.79
19	56	MOONEN / HOENS		1.4	2.3	6.8	265.4	252.9	254.3	258	260.4	259.3	266.9	274.8	283	284.3	284.3	<b>665.83</b>	+1.1	+651.89
20	55	KÖPPEN / BORN		0.1	0.9	78.8	255.3	240.2	241.9	242.8	254.6	248.6	254.1	256.5	248.9	258.2	257.6	<b>714.58</b>	+48.75	+700.64
21	66	OSTLENDER / KEPPENS		-0.5	0.9	217	222.8	282.9	288.2	291.5	299	297.3	309.1	331.9	391.6	733.5	734.9	<b>720.28</b>	+5.7	+706.34
22	72	WILMET / ROYEN		-6.7	-8	101.7	76.2	77.3	83.9	87.9	97.3	100.8	106.8	114.8	130.7	130.8	134.7	<b>747.40</b>	+27.12	+733.46
23	71	GOBLET / MEESSEN		-5.9	-12.9	116.2	142.3	167.9	169.5	171.1	177	173.5	179	193.5	436.2	480.9	483	<b>755.60</b>	+8.2	+741.66